
9~ S. No. UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 
Copy of Marks obtained at the 

Roll No. 776653 

15680 
B.A.PART-11I EXAM.2014 

E. No. 11/301337 

Name SUNIL KUMAR Category NON COLL. Medium HINDI 

Father's Name MAMRAJ Mother's Name 
SHARDA DEVI 

College/Deptt./Centre KANODIA COLLEGE, MUKUNDGARH 

Subject(s) Offered. Max. I Min. Marks Obtained 
Marks Marks I II Ill IV SUBJECT Remarks 

' TOTAL TOTAL 

OPTIONAL . , 
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3130-ECONOMICS 
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T-0taJ marks obta~ed excluding coi:npulsor.y and b~ck log;·pa~;t/~'ubjett(sf'.rri~.k:;, ''': ::r:•: ~: 
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G-Passed by Grace 
JAIPUR 

A-Absent (For Notes, Please see on reverse) 

106 
121 
119 

" 106 • 
1-2f 
119' 

Yearwise 
Total Marks 

Obtained 
PART-I 

312 
PA:RT-II 

370 
PART-ID 

346 
GRAND TOTAL 

SECOND 

Result declared on 30/06/2014 ISSUE DATE 08/07/2014 
(L.~~ 

Controller of Examinations 
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